POS PETT ATLETA

1 554 BONI ROBERTO

2 566 TREVISANI FILIPPO

3 550 FERRARI FRANCESCO
4 528 STEFANI OMAR

5 532 CECCHINI MANUEL

6 502 BATTAGLIA MARCO

7 518 PIACENTINI EMANUELE
8 545 MARCHESINI STEFANO
9 581 TITOLA MATTIA

10 512 PIERAZZI SANDRO

11 576 BUCIARDINI PASQUALE
12 508 MORGANTINI JACOPO
13 552  RIBONI GIULIO

14 560 GHEDUZZI ANDREA

15 525 GUALTIERI MASSIMILIANO
16 562 CAPONI FEDERICO

17 519 GASPARI ALESSANDRO
18 590 TONI FABIO

19 501 AGOSTINELLI MIRCO
20 583 ISAAM MAHAMED

21 547 HERIN MARCO

22 569 BERGONZINI FEDERICO
23 588 SOCI FRANCESCO

24 509 MONTI ROSSANO

25 503 BIGINI FRANCESCO

26 557 MARTELLI CRISTIAN

27 546 GRIMANDI MARCO

28 548 CANOVI STEFANO

29 507 LENZINI STEFANO

30 577 FERRARI ANTONIO

31 564 CORRADI MATTEO

32 582 GEMINIANI GIOVANNI
33 573 BOTTI ANDREA

34 589 PANCETTI LUCA

35 543 BERTESI ELIA

36 570 MACCHIONI MARCO

37 586 TOLARI ROBERTO

38 584 VANNI ANDREA

39 522  RIVI CLAUDIO

40 504 CARBONI ALESSANDRO
41 542 BORGHI FRANCESCO
42 553 GANDOLFI SIMONE

43 517 PAGLIARINI ANDREA
44 514 PRESSICH CRISTIAN
45 524 MAFFEI ERMAN

46 578 LENZINI FABRIZIO

47 531 BERTOGLI PIERO

48 521 GRECO GIANCARLO

49 541 COVI GABRIELE

50 523 BERTI GIAN ALBERTO
51 530 MAZZI FRANCESCO

52 536 BORGHI ADRIANO

53 113 ORATI ROBERTO
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iRunning

8" ALPICELLA TRAIL - 13 KM
Frassinoro - 30/07/2023

13 KM: M18..99
ANNO ASS CAT COD
1999 1  SM20 REL05
1999 2 SM20 PCO84
1994 3 SM25 MO459
1996 4  SM25 HO4L005
2004 5 M HoSO
1985 6  SM35 L0859
1967 7  VMS5 HO80
1995 8  SM25 HoLe3
1986 9  SM35
1987 10  SM35 RUNCARD
1987 11  SM35 RUNCARD
1992 12 SM30 RUNCARD
1970 13 VM50 Ho60827
1983 14  SMA40 RUNCARD
1975 15  SMA45 RUNCARD
1981 16  SM40 MO459
1982 17  SM40 Ho8o
1978 18  SM45 Hoso
1987 19 SM35
1993 20  SM30
1965 21 VM55 RES5SS
1995 22 SM25 RUNCARD
1985 23  SM35 HO4Lds
1981 24  SMA40 RUNCARD
1987 25 SM35
1978 26  SM45 RUNCARD
1984 27  SM35 MOS87
1977 28  SM45 Hosi0sL
1993 29 SM30 RUNCARD
1960 30 VM6
1978 31  SM45 MOS78
1979 32 SM40
1974 33 SM45 HeLlst
1994 34  SM25 MOS78
1988 35  SM35 RUNCARD
1977 36  SMA45 RUNCARD
1969 37 VM50 LUL03
1957 38 VM65 BO468
1978 39  SM45 Ho80
1995 40  SM25 MOS87
1992 41  SM30 MO538
1988 42  SM35 RUNCARD
1974 43  SM45 MO538
1966 44 VM55 M0203
1978 45  SM45 Ho80
1960 46 VM60 LUL03
1960 47 VM60 RE346
1960 48  VM60 Ho80
1973 49 VM50 MOO52
1978 50  SM45 Ho8o
1988 51  SM35 HO4L005
1953 52 VM70 RUNCARD
1963 53 VM60 PRA67
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SOCIETA

FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA

FIDAL ATL. PIACENZA

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
UISP TEAM GIOVANNELLI A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP EMILIA CORSE ASD

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
FIDAL TRIIRON

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD
FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

RISULTATO
01.09.34
01.13.06
01.14.10
01.15.27
01.16.48
01.17.05
01.21.41
01.22.01
01.23.52
01.24.34
01.24.57
01.26.52
01.27.06
01.27.07
01.27.24
01.27.58
01.28.25
01.28.56
01.29.13
01.29.37
01.31.13
01.31.30
01.31.35
01.34.13
01.35.30
01.36.46
01.37.04
01.37.26
01.37.52
01.39.22
01.39.52
01.40.41
01.40.42
01.43.52
01.45.01
01.46.34
01.48.05
01.48.54
01.49.05
01.49.23
01.49.43
01.50.57
01.52.59
01.55.07
01.55.22
01.57.00
02.08.20
02.21.08
02.22.14
02.22.16
02.25.15
02.29.56
04.28.39
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iRunning

13 KM: F18..99
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 510 MORLINI ISABELLA 1971 1 VF50 H080416 UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 01.28.16
2 529 GANCI VANESSA 1997 2 SF25 MO0538 FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01.35.52
3 555  FIORI VIVIANA 1998 3 SF25 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.37.27
4 568 POLETTI CHIARA 1983 4 SF40 H080347 UISP COMITATO ECOMARATONA DEL VENTASSO ASD 01.40.40
5 544  STEFANI FABIANA 1998 5 SF25 H041669 UISP SCI CLUB PIANDELAGOTTI ASD 01.41.11
6 558  GILIOLI MARIANNA ANGELICA 2000 6 SF20 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.45.38
7 559 FAVALI ROSA 1987 7 SF35 RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01.45.39
8 551 BIMBI VERONICA 1996 8 SF25 MO0459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 01.51.28
9 549  ZAGNOLI LETIZIA 1989 9 SF30 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.51.44
10 567 VOLPI ELISA 1981 10  SF40 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.52.49
11 563 LEONARDI VERONICA 1970 11  VF50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.56.07
12 565 GILIOLI VIOLA DOROTEA 1997 12  SF25 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.57.23
13 526  FANTINI SANDRA 1970 13  VF50 H041669 UISP SCI CLUB PIANDELAGOTTI ASD 02.00.32
14 556 MATTIVI FRANCESCA 1969 14 VF50 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 02.00.53
15 513 POZZI SORAIA 1961 15 VF60 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 02.03.16
16 520 FELLINI ELENA 1985 16  SF35 RE555 FIDAL ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 02.07.00
17 579 BERTOGLI SERENA 1985 17 SF35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.08.19
18 540 MONDUZZI ERIKA 1979 18  SF40 H040102 UISP POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D 02.08.22
19 580 FIRRAO GIULIA 1986 19 SF35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.19.29
20 535 INCERTI PAOLA 1968 20 VF55 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 02.21.07
21 572 BERTOLINI LAURA 1976 21  SF45 HM41632 UISP NUOVA PRO LOCO PRIGNANO S/S 02.21.07
22 561 CERCHIARI BARBARA 1973 22 VF50 H040102 UISP POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D 02.21.31
23 534 CARDILLO MADDALENA 1972 23 VF50 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 02.24.41
24 511 PAGLIUSO GIULIA 1988 24  SF35 H040102 UISP POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D 02.25.15
25 505 FERRARI ALESSANDRA 1988 25  SF35 H040102 UISP POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D 02.25.16
26 516 BONINI MONIA 1975 26  SF45 H040102 UISP POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D 02.25.16
27 527  ALBERTINI PATRIZIA 1960 27  VF60 H0410056 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 02.25.56
28 539 GASPARINI SIMONA 1971 28  VF50 H040102 UISP POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D 03.10.41
29 537 SCURANI NADIA 1961 29  VF60 H040102 UISP POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D 03.10.41
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